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Fri. Aug. 25 
Fabens @ Chaparral 
 
 
 
Fri. Sept 1   
Tornillo @ Fabens  
 
 
 
 
Fri. Sept 8 
Cathedral @ Fabens  
HOMECOMING 
 
 
 
Fri. Sept 15 
El Paso High @ Fabens 
 
 
 
 
Fri. Sept 22 
OPEN 
 
 
 
 
Fri. Sept. 29 
Fabens @ San Eli  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
Fri. Oct. 6 
* Mtn. View @ Fabens  
* Ft. Stockton @ Clint  
* Monahans @ Pecos  
 
 
 
 
Fri. Oct. 13 
* Fabens @ Pecos  
* Clint @ Mt. View  
* Ft. Stockton @ Monahans  
 
 
 
Fri. Oct. 20 
* Monahans @ Fabens  
* Pecos @ Clint  
* Mt. View @ Ft. Stockton  
 
 
 
Fri. Oct. 27 
* Clint @ Fabens  
* Ft. Stockton @ Pecos  
* Mt. View @ Monahans  
 
 
Fri. Nov 3 
* Fabens @ Ft. Stockton  
* Monahans @ Clint  
* Pecos @ Mt. View  
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Sat. Nov 4 
District Certification  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

@ Team listed is Home. 

*Denotes District game. 

  Game Times 

Varsity – 7:00 p.m. 

** Home Games against Central Time zone Opponents 6:00 p.m. 

All Varsity Games in Central time zone @ 7:00 p.m. CST / 6:00 p.m. MST 

 

 

 

Rolaura De Anda 

Director of Athletics 

July 5, 2023 


